
HISTORIC & ARCHITECTURAL GEMS

IN NORTHERN EUROPE
REGENT SEVEN SEAS CRUISES®

Seven Seas Navigator®

OTHER LUXURY CRUISE LINES 
(averages)

PREMIUM CRUISE LINES 
(averages)

11 Nights
Guest Capacity: 634 

Crew-to-Guest Ratio: 1 to 1.4

12 Nights
Guest Capacity: 2,667 

Crew-to-Guest Ratio: 1 to 2.4

SUITE SIZE 
INCLUDING 
BALCONY

SUITE SIZE 
INCLUDING 
BALCONY

SUITE SIZE 
INCLUDING 
BALCONY301 SQ FT 296SQ FT 254 SQ FT

CRUISE FARE (PER PERSON)

TOTAL FARE* 

SPEND PER DAY (PER PERSON)

$9,999

$9,999

$833

$7,299

$10,308

$3,268

$7,267

$966 $623

INCLUDED $1,966 $1,700

INCLUDED $322 $145

INCLUDED $495 $1,080

INCLUDED INCLUDED $190

INCLUDED INCLUDED $118

INCLUDED INCLUDED $486

INCLUDED $50 $73

INCLUDED $175 $208

GOVERNMENT FEES & TAXES

ALTERNATIVE DINING

GRATUITIES

WIFI

SHORE EXCURSIONS

GROUND TRANSFERS

ROUNDTRIP BUSINESS AIR*

DELUXE WINDOW SUITE COMPARABLE SUITE COMPARABLE SUITE

BAR DRINKS & WINE  
WITH GRATUITIES

12 Nights
Guest Capacity: 482 

Crew-to-Guest Ratio: 1 to 1.3


