HISTORIC & ARCHITECTURAL GEMS IN NORTHERN EUROPE

REGENT SEVEN SEAS CRUISES®

Seven Seas Navigator*

12 Nights Guest Capacity: 482 Crew-to-Guest Ratio: 1 to 1.3



DELUXE WINDOW SUITE

OTHER LUXURY CRUISE LINES (averages)

11 Nights Guest Capacity: 634 Crew-to-Guest Ratio: 1 to 1.4

SUITE SIZE
INCLUDING
BALCONY

296sq FT

COMPARABLE SUITE

PREMIUM CRUISE LINES

12 Nights Guest Capacity: 2,667 Crew-to-Guest Ratio: 1 to 2.4



CRUISE FARE (PER PERSON)	\$9,999	\$7,299	\$3,268
ROUNDTRIP BUSINESS AIR*	- INCLUDED	 \$1,966	\$1,700
GROUND TRANSFERS	- INCLUDED	 \$322	\$145
SHORE EXCURSIONS	- INCLUDED	 \$495	 \$1,080
WIFI	- INCLUDED	 INCLUDED	\$190
GRATUITIES S BAR DRINKS & WINE	- INCLUDED	 INCLUDED	\$118
WITH GRATUITIES ————————————————————————————————————	- INCLUDED	 INCLUDED	 \$486
ALTERNATIVE DINING	- INCLUDED	 \$50	\$73
GOVERNMENT FEES & TAXES	- INCLUDED	 \$175	 \$208
TOTAL FARE*	\$9,999	\$10,308	\$7,267
SPEND PER DAY (PER PERSON)	\$833	\$966	\$623